transgender persons, children of farmers who have committed suicide and visually 

impaired students will get admission with a nominal fee of Rs.200 (Two Hundred) only. 

5. Programme Fees (F.Y.) 

5.1 First Year Fees 
Total F.Y B.Com fee is Rs. 3308/- (Three Thousand Three Hundred Eight only).The 

details are as follows. 

University  Share 

Study  Centre  Share 

Rs.2753 

Rs.555 

Total Tuition  Fee Rs.3308 

A.Mandatory Fees 

Sr. No. Nature of Fees Amount 

1 Registration Fees 200 

2 Eligibility Fee 100 

3 Identity Card Fee 10